INDEPENDENT WHOLESALE WELDING SUPPLY
Ph: 02 9838 9866   Fax: 02 9838 9917   Email: iwws@iwws.net   Website: www.iwws.net
Inverter Welder
PRODUCT CODES
ARC160II
Includes: Machine Only
ARC160II-AP
Includes: Machine
  GD3M-1635 Metre Lead Kit
ARC160II-TP
Includes: Machine
  GD3M-1635 Metre Lead Kit
  TC17V-12SSCX35 TIG Torch
 190AR Regulator
• Industrial application
• High strength case construction
   of ABS function
• DC Tig function
• Electrode hot start and arc force
• Excellent ARC stability
• Over voltage and thermal overload
   protection
• Tolerant to variable power supply
• Shoulder strap included
36 Months Warranty
ARC CHAMP
• Voltage: AC240V
• Input Frequency: 50Hz
• Power Rating: 5.2KVA
• Rated Output Current: 155A MMA/160A TIG
• Range Output Current: 10-160A
• No Load Voltage: 56V
• Arc Ignition: Lift Arc
• Load Duty Cycle Tig:160A - 30% (40°) TIG
    155A - 30% (40°) MMA
• Protection Class: IP21S
• Dimensions: 375 L x 175 W x 330 H
• Weight: 7.6Kgs
DISTRIBUTED BY:Independent Wholesale Welding Supply & Ausaf pursue
a policy of continuous research and development
and therefore serve the right to change the specification,
design or price without prior notice.